Ø4.25mm
THROUGH
ACTIVE
RINGLIGHT
SURFACE
POWER
WIRE
PLACED

9/2002
When the lighting comes from all the perimeter of the axis of the camera, it reduces shadows, softens textures and minimizes the
influency of fissures, dust and faults that the object can have when it captures the image.
Ideal for the detection of different coloured marks, characters and the detection of everything that supposes a change of colour on flat
bright surfaces as well as on rough ones.
ALS1612
Diffuse Ringlight
MODELS
COMPLEMENTS
LIGHTING MODES
DIFFUSE RADIAL LIGHT (SOFT LIGHT)
e-mail: comercial@dcmsistemes.comhttp://www.dcmsistemes.com
Table 1.
DCM Sistemes, S.L.
Ligth colour Wavelength Type Reference
Blue 470nm Continuous ALS1612A-470C
Blue 470nm Strobe ALS1612A-470S
Green 525nm Continuous ALS1612A-525C
Green 525nm Strobe ALS1612A-525S
Red 630nm Continuous ALS1612A-630C
Red 630nm Strobe ALS1612A-630S
White ----- Continuous ALS1612A-W00C
White ----- Strobe ALS1612A-W00S
Others ----- ---- Consult